

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GEAR FORWARD 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$154.00
2025-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6	$txn_BZH0qVw$	-\$10.78	\$143.22
2025-07-18	QFC #5201	txn_vgH479O	-\$9.99	\$133.23
2025-07-22	Amazon	txn_JxHEMEx	-\$21.97	\$111.26
2025-07-24	THE HOME DEPOT #4001	$txn_V0HgAQz$	-\$14.91	\$96.35
2025-07-24	SAFEWAY #1525	txn_zVHoNwA	-\$6.57	\$89.78
2025-07-29	WALGREENS #1082	txn_kWHO9gd	-\$7.08	\$82.70
2025-07-30	SAFEWAY #0596	txn_zVHoO8y	-\$6.48	\$76.22
2025-07-31	Donation from Winston Zhang	txn_gnHJazX	\$7.08	\$83.30
	WITHDRAWN: \$77.78. DEPOSITED: \$7.08.			\$83.30

 $Gear\ Forward$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Gear\ Forward$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.